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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Chief

Fire Chief

Finance Officer
Supervisor

Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Wwtp Chief Operator
Firefighter |

Utility Worker

Account Clerk Receptionist
Wwtp Operator |
Administrative Assistant
Firefighter - Part Time
Firefighter - Part Time
City Clerk - Part Time
Firefighter - Part Time
Firefighter - Part Time
Firefighter - Part Time
Wwtp Operator |
Administrative Assistant
Firefighter - Part Time
Police Officer - Part Time
Janitorial

Firefighter - Part Time
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Mayor

City

Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria

Department
Administration
Police Dept.
Fire Dept.
Administration
Public Works
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Sanitation

Fire Dept.
Public Works
Administration
Sanitation
Administration
Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.
Administration
Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.
Sanitation
Administration
Fire Dept.
Police Dept.
Public Works
Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Governing Board

Total Wages

$119,043
$76,165
$70,655
$69,864
$51,204
$49,722
$43,355
$39,567
$35,568
$34,000
$31,736
$27,996
$21,800
$13,944
$12,750
$12,700
$12,480
$12,064
$11,072
$10,422
$10,300
$10,285
$8,911
$8,310
$7,087
$6,866
$4,771
$4,662
$3,316
$2,588
$2,400



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor Pro-Tem
Paid Call Firefighter
Councilmember
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter

City Treasurer

Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Fire Dept.
Governing Board
Fire Dept.
Fire Dept.
Fire Dept.
Fire Dept.
Fire Dept.

Administration

$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$2,034
$2,000
$1,782
$1,538
$1,180
$1,148
$540
$0



