	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Calipatria	Administration	\$119,043
2.	Police Chief		Calipatria	Police Dept.	\$76,165
3.	Fire Chief		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$70,655
4.	Finance Officer		Calipatria	Administration	\$69,864
5.	Supervisor		Calipatria	Public Works	\$51,204
6.	Sergeant		Calipatria	Police Dept.	\$49,722
7.	Police Officer		Calipatria	Police Dept.	\$43,355
8.	Police Officer		Calipatria	Police Dept.	\$39,567
9.	Wwtp Chief Operator		Calipatria	Sanitation	\$35,568
10.	Firefighter I		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$34,000
11.	Utility Worker		Calipatria	Public Works	\$31,736
12.	Account Clerk Receptionist		Calipatria	Administration	\$27,996
13.	Wwtp Operator II		Calipatria	Sanitation	\$21,800
14.	Administrative Assistant		Calipatria	Administration	\$13,944
15.	Firefighter - Part Time		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$12,750
16.	Firefighter - Part Time		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$12,700
17.	City Clerk - Part Time		Calipatria	Administration	\$12,480
18.	Firefighter - Part Time		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$12,064
19.	Firefighter - Part Time		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$11,072
20.	Firefighter - Part Time		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$10,422
21.	Wwtp Operator II		Calipatria	Sanitation	\$10,300
22.	Administrative Assistant		Calipatria	Administration	\$10,285
23.	Firefighter - Part Time		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$8,911
24.	Police Officer - Part Time		Calipatria	Police Dept.	\$8,310
25.	Janitorial		Calipatria	Public Works	\$7,087
26.	Firefighter - Part Time		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$6,866
27.	Paid Call Firefighter		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$4,771
28.	Paid Call Firefighter		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$4,662
29.	Paid Call Firefighter		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$3,316
30.	Paid Call Firefighter		Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$2,588
31.	Mayor		Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,400

32.	Councilmember	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,100
33.	Councilmember	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,100
34.	Mayor Pro-Tem	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,100
35.	Paid Call Firefighter	Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$2,034
36.	Councilmember	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,000
37.	Paid Call Firefighter	Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$1,782
38.	Paid Call Firefighter	Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$1,538
39.	Paid Call Firefighter	Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$1,180
40.	Paid Call Firefighter	Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$1,148
41.	Paid Call Firefighter	Calipatria	Fire Dept.	\$540
42.	City Treasurer	Calipatria	Administration	\$0